Nebraska Early Childhood Planning Regions and Educational Service Units
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Red lines and numbers denote
Educational Service Units

¢ Black large text and numbers denote
Planning Region Teams
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1 Wakefield

3 Rural Omaha
4 Auburn

5 Beatrice

6 Milford

7 Columbus

8 Neligh

9 Hastings

10 Kearney

11 Holdrege

12 Chadron/Alliance

13 Scottsbluff

14 Sidney

15 McCook

16 Ogallala

17 Ainsworth

18 Lincoln Public Schools

19 Omaha Public Schools

20 Bellevue Public Schools
21 Millard Public Schools

22
23
24
26

27
28

29

Westside Community Schools
Papillion/LaVista Public Schools

Ralston Public Schools

Grand Island (Includes Howard, Northern
Hall, and certain districts in Merrick)
North Platte Public Schools

Sandhills Coop (Certain districts in Blaine

and Custer Counties)
Norfolk Public Schools
225 Fremont Area

Douglas/Sarpy Counties
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